2024 Payette County Recreation District
Youth Tackle Football Schedule

5th_gth (56) Division

N~

Wed

Sat

Mon

Wed

Sat

Mon

Wed

Sat

Fruitland (Hicks)
NP White (Bennett)
NP Blue (Newell)
Weiser (Dickerson)
Weiser (Jones)
Parma (Koogler)
Pirates (Allison)
Nyssa — (Lamson)

Date
97

9/9

9/11

9/14

9/16

9/18

9/21

9/23

9/25

9/28

9. McCall — (Wright)

10. McCall — (Hodsdon)

11. Ontario Gold (Bergquist)
12. Ontario Red (Reyes)

13. Baker — (Jobes)

14. Baker — (Davis)

15. Vale Black — (Fugate)

16. Vale White — (Fugate)

17

18.

19

22

30.

3rd-4th (34) Division

. Fruitland (Presher)
Fruitland (Murphy)
. New Plymouth (Fitter)
20.
21.

Payette (King)

Weiser (Harrison)
. Weiser (Britt)
23.

Weiser (Turner)

24. Parma — (Anzaldua)
25. McCall — (D’Lerma)
26. McCall — (Gerke)

27. Ontario — (Carrejo)
28. Nyssa — (Vickers)

29. Vale/Adrian — (Blake)

Non-League

Grangeville (31d-4th)

31. Grangeville (5t-6t)
32. Adrian (51-6t)

Site
MCCALL  (10am)20-26  (11:15) 25-28 (12:45pm) 9-15 (2 pm) 10-16
6 pm 6:30 15 Byes
WEISER 21-27 XXX 5,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,20,25,26
FRUITLAND 18-23 1-16
MESA #4 19-22 17-29
NEW PLYMOUTH 2-4 3-7
NYSSA 24-28 6-8
MESA #4 17-20 18-22 3,4,10,15,16,19,21,25,26,28
FRUITLAND (7:30 only) XXX 1-12
PAYETTE 2-9 7-8
PARMA 24-27 6-11
WEISER (7:30 only) XXX 5-13
VALE 23-29 14-15
MCCALL (10am) 23-25 (11:15) 26-30  (12:30 pm) 9-31 (2 pm) 2-10
BAKER (10am) 12-14  (11:15) 11-13
NEW PLYMOUTH 19-28 3-6 2,4,9,10,12,13,14,16,21,25,26
PAYETTE 20-24 5-7
WEISER 22-29 17-23
ONTARIO 18-27 1-11
NYSSA 8-15
WEISER 4-10 5-14 6,9,23,24,25,26,27
PAYETTE (7:30 only) XXX
FRUITLAND (7:30 only) XXX 1-7
NEW PLYMOUTH 19-20 3-8
VALE 28-29 13-16
ONTARIO 11-15 2-12
MESA #4 17-22 18-21
MCCALL (10am) 26-27  (11:15am) 19-25 (12:30 pm) 1-10 (2 pm) 7-9
BAKER (10am) 13-15  (11:15am) 14-16
WEISER 21-22 3-4 1,6,8,9,10,13,14,15,20,23,25,26,29
ONTARIO 19-27 12-16
MESA #4 17-24 18-28
PAYETTE 7-11 2-5
PAYETTE (7:30 only) XXX 18-20 5,7,8,10,19,22,25,26,28
NEW PLYMOUTH 3-9 2-14
WEISER (7:30 only) XXX 4-13
FRUITLAND 17-21
ONTARIO 27-29
VALE 12-15 11-16
PARMA 23-24 1-6
MCCALL (10am) 22-25  (11:30) 21-26 (12:45) 4-9 (2 pm) 5-10



Mon

Wed

Sat

Mon

Wed

9/30

10/2

10/5

1017

10/9

2024 Payette County Recreation District

Youth Tackle Football Schedule

WEISER (10am) 21-25  (11:15) 23-26 (12:30) 8-10

FRUITLAND 18-29
NEW PLYMOUTH 19-21

WEISER 22-23

ONTARIO 5-11

NYSSA 27-28

ONTARIO 23-27

WEISER 10-14

PARMA 18-24

VALE 4-15

NYSSA 17-28

MESA #4 (5:30) 22-24 (6:10) 22-29 (6:50) 24-29
NEW PLYMOUTH 3-12

WEISER 21-23

PAYETTE 20-28

VALE 20-29

PARMA 19-24

1-3 7,9,10,13,14,17,20,24,25,26
2-15

4-6

12-32

8-16

12-13 2,5,9,11,19,22,25,26,29
20-21

6-7

3-16

1-8

(2 pm) 5-9

(7:30) 17-19 1,9,10,11,13,14,15,16,18,25,26,27

2-6
5-8
4-7

11-14 1,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,12,15,16
6-13 17,18,21,22,23,25,26,27,28

Friday, September 6, 2024



